

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.824 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.06.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Registry is directed to issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.3 and 4, returnable in four(4) weeks. Learned counsel for the other respondents is directed to file counter-affidavit. List the matter on 30.07.2025. NV, J TPS	

--	--	--	--